445 41 1018 06  July 2009Specifications subject to change without notice.
Product Specifications
NOLF105
Illustrations and photographs are only representative.
Some product models may vary.
ONLY applies to applications in
Canada where the furnace is installed
in the conditioned space, per sections

High 642 623 604 585 566 547 529
Specifications subject to change without notice.445 41 1018 06 3
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER                   N O L F 105 A 12 D
blank = Burners & Accessories ordered separately
N = Complete furnace w/burners + vestibule REVISION
FUEL AIR FLOW
O = Oil 08 = 800 CFM
PRODUCT GROUP 12 = 1200 CFM
U = Upflow D = Downflow 18 = 1800 CFM
H = Horizontal C = Downflow/Horizontal 20 = 2000 CFM
T= Upflow/Horizontal M = Multiposition SUPPLY PLENUM SIZE
L= Lowboy A = 20 x 20
B = 24 x 24
SERIES C = 21.1 x 21.5
F = Front Breech  INPUT, MBTUH
DIMENSIONS
A
B
D
C
FE
G
H
J
Representative only, some models may vary in appearance.
Furnace Dimensions - in(mm)
A B C D E F G H J Flue
Sizes
Vestibule
Width
in
21 193/4 32 41 2 173/4 2.4 193/4 531/4 5 211/2
mm
533 502 813 1041 51 451 610 502 1353 127 546
Minimum Installation Clearances
from Combustible Materials − in(mm)
Sides
Furnace  1″ (25.4mm)
Supply plenum, warm air duct within
6 ′ (1.8m) of furnace  1″ (25.4mm)
Back Furnace  1″ (25.4mm)
Top Furnace casing or plenum  1″ (25.4mm)
Bottom Furnace - combustible floor 0″
Front Furnace 24″ (25.4mm)
Specifications subject to change without notice. 445 41 1018 064
ACCESSORIES
Product
Model No. Burners
Nozzle
(not supplied)
Direct Vent
Terminal
Direct Vent
Pipe
Coil
Adapter
Accessories
Vestibule Kit
NOLF105A12
N01J040
(Beckett−chimney)
(0.50 − 70A) − N03F015 −− −−
OCA20 LBVEST1
0.60−70B − N03H014 −− −−
N01F032
(Riello−chimney)
(0.50 − 60A) − N03F014 −− −−
0.60−60A − N03F017 −− −−
N01J038
(Beckett−direct vent)
(0.50 − 60W) − N03G010
VTK1